SHOW NAME
Revolution Rock

HOST NAME
Dave Konstantino
& Adam Peltier

CODE

12
21
23
32
21
21
21
12
21
22
21

21
21
21
12
21
21
21
32
21
21
22
12
22
22
32
32
12
21
21

19:00

19:27

19:59

20:28

20:46

CRTC TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA

19:08 Talking

Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young With Crazy Horse

19:37 Talking

Neil Young

Neil Young

Neil Young

Neil Young & The Santa Monica
Flyers

Neil Young

Neil Young

20:06 Talking

Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young

Neil Young & The Shocking Pinks
Neil Young

Neil Young

Neil Young

Neil Young

20:35 Talking

Neil Young & The Stray Gators
Neil Young & The Stray Gators
Neil Young

Neil Young & The Stray Gators

20:50 Talking

Neil Young With Crazy Horse
Neil Young With Crazy Horse

SONG

Sedan Delivery

White Line

Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere
Lookin' For A Love

Think of Me

Sleeps With Angels

Tell Me Why
L.A.
Vampire Blues

World On A String
Hitchhiker
Winterlong

Opera Star

Computer Cowboy
Wonderin'

Wonderin'

Pressure

I've Been Waiting For You
Human Highway

Harvest

Journey Through The Past
Powderfinger

Old King

Saddle Up The Palamino
Like A Hurricane

ALBUM

Rust Never Sleeps

Ragged Glory

Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere
Zuma

Colorado

Sleeps With Angels

After The Goldrush
Time Fades Away
On The Beach

Tonight's The Night
Le Noise
Decade

Re-act-or

Trans

Everybody's Rockin'
Archives Vol 1 - 1963-1972
Landing On Water

Neil Young

Comes A Time

Harvest

Inherent Vice Soundtrack
The Hitchhiker

Harvest Moon

American Stars 'n' Bars
American Stars 'n' Bars

CAN CON Total = 100% (*** If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com ***)

CANCON

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes



