SHOW NAME Revolution Rock	HOST NAME Dave Konstantino & Adam Peltier	CRTC CODE	TIME START	TIME FINISH	ARTIST/PSA	SONG	ALBUM	CANCON
	a ridaiii i citici	12	19:00	19:08	Talking			
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Sedan Delivery	Rust Never Sleeps	yes
		23	1		Neil Young With Crazy Horse	White Line	Ragged Glory	yes
		32			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere	Everybody Knows This Is Nowhere	yes
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Lookin' For A Love	Zuma	yes
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Think of Me	Colorado	yes
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Sleeps With Angels	Sleeps With Angels	yes
		12	19:27	19:37	Talking	,		
		21			Neil Young	Tell Me Why	After The Goldrush	yes
		22			Neil Young	L.A.	Time Fades Away	yes
		21			Neil Young	Vampire Blues	On The Beach	yes
					Neil Young & The Santa Monica			
		21			Flyers	World On A String	Tonight's The Night	yes
		21			Neil Young	Hitchhiker	Le Noise	yes
		21			Neil Young	Winterlong	Decade	yes
		12	19:59		Talking			
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Opera Star	Re-act-or	yes
		21			Neil Young	Computer Cowboy	Trans	yes
		21			Neil Young & The Shocking Pinks		Everybody's Rockin'	yes
		32			Neil Young	Wonderin'	Archives Vol 1 - 1963-1972	yes
		21			Neil Young	Pressure	Landing On Water	yes
		21			Neil Young	I've Been Waiting For You	Neil Young	yes
		22			Neil Young	Human Highway	Comes A Time	yes
		12		20:35	Talking			
		22			Neil Young & The Stray Gators	Harvest	Harvest	yes
		22			Neil Young & The Stray Gators	Journey Through The Past	Inherent Vice Soundtrack	yes
		32			Neil Young	Powderfinger	The Hitchhiker	yes
		32			Neil Young & The Stray Gators	Old King	Harvest Moon	yes
		12		20:50	Talking			
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Saddle Up The Palamino	American Stars 'n' Bars	yes
		21			Neil Young With Crazy Horse	Like A Hurricane	American Stars 'n' Bars	yes

CAN CON Total = 100% (\*\*\* If you do use this program please let me know that you are using it via email at damn.that.television@gmail.com \*\*\*)